
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
 

B.TECH. I YEAR COURSE STRUCTURE AND SYLLABUS (R16) 
(Common for Civil, ME, AE, ME (M), MME, AU, Mining, Petroleum, CEE, ME 
(Nanotech)) 

 
Applicable From 2017-18 Admitted Batch 

 
 

I YEAR I SEMESTER 
 

S. No Course 
Code 

Course Title L T P Credits 

1 MA101BS Mathematics-I 3 1 0 3 
2 MA102BS Mathematics-II 4 1 0 4 
3 PH103BS Engineering Physics 3 0 0 3 
4 CS104ES Computer Programming in C 3 0 0 3 
5 ME105ES Engineering Mechanics 3 0 0 3 
6 ME106ES Engineering Graphics 2 0 4 4 
7 PH107BS Engineering Physics Lab 0 0 3 2 
8 CS108ES Computer Programming in C Lab 0 0 3 2 
9 *EA109MC NSS 0 0 0 0 

  Total Credits 18 2 10 24 
 
 

I YEAR II SEMESTER 
 

S. No Course 
Code Course Title L T P Credits 

1 AP201BS Applied Physics 3 0 0 3 
2 CH202BS Engineering Chemistry 4 0 0 4 
3 MA203BS Mathematics-III 4 1 0 4 
4 EN204HS Professional Communication in English 3 0 0 3 
5 EE205ES Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 4 0 0 4 
6 CH206BS Engineering Chemistry Lab 0 0 3 2 
7 EN207HS English Language Communication Skills Lab 0 0 3 2 
8 ME208ES Engineering Workshop 0 0 3 2 
9 *EA209MC NCC/NSO 0 0 0 0 

  Total Credits 18 1 9 24 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
 

B.TECH I YEAR COURSE STRUCTURE AND SYLLABUS (R16) 
(Common for EEE, ECE, CSE, EIE, BME, IT, ETE, ECM, ICE) 

 
Applicable From 2017-18 Admitted Batch 

 
 

I YEAR I SEMESTER 
 

S. No Course 
Code Course Title L T P Credits 

1 MA101BS Mathematics-I 3 1 0 3 
2 CH102BS Engineering Chemistry 4 0 0 4 
3 PH103BS Engineering Physics-I 3 0 0 3 
4 EN104HS Professional Communication in English 3 0 0 3 
5 ME105ES Engineering Mechanics 3 0 0 3 
6 EE106ES Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 4 0 0 4 
7 EN107HS English Language Communication Skills Lab 0 0 3 2 
8 ME108ES Engineering Workshop 0 0 3 2 
9 *EA109MC NSS 0 0 0 0 

  Total Credits 20 1 6 24 
 
 

I YEAR II SEMESTER 
 

S. No Course 
Code Course Title L T P Credits 

1 PH201BS Engineering Physics-II 3 0 0 3 
2 MA202BS Mathematics-II 4 1 0 4 
3 MA203BS Mathematics-III 4 1 0 4 
4 CS204ES Computer Programming in C 3 0 0 3 
5 ME205ES Engineering Graphics 2 0 4 4 
6 CH206BS Engineering Chemistry Lab 0 0 3 2 
7 PH207BS Engineering Physics Lab 0 0 3 2 
8 CS208ES Computer Programming in C Lab 0 0 3 2 
9 *EA209MC NCC/NSO 0 0 0 0 

  Total Credits 16 2 13 24 
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